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MANDATORY NOTES:

E. ALL SHOWERS AND TUBS TO HAVE A PRESSURE BALANCE
OR THERMOSTATIC MIXING VALVE PER UPC SECT. 410.7

F. ALL WATER CLOSETS SHALL BE 1.6 GAL./FLUSH MAX.

A. WOODEN BACKING (2X8 MIN.) SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ALL 

B. ALL PASSAGE DOORS SHALL BE AT LEAST 32" WIDE ON
ACCESSIBLE FLOOR.

C. PRIMARY ENTRANCE SHALL HAVE A 36" WIDE DOOR INCLUDING:
A 5' X 5' LEVEL LANDING NO MORE THAN 1" OUT OF THE PLANE 
WITH THE IMMEDIATE INTERIOR FLOOR LEVEL, WITH AN 18" 
CLEARANCE AT INTERIOR STRIKE EDGE.

D. DOOR BUZZER, BELL OR CHIME SHALL BE HARD WIRED.

G. EXHAUST FANS CONNECTED DIRECTLY TO THE OUTSIDE CAPABLE
     OF PROVIDING 5 AIR CHANGES PER HOUR SHALL BE PROVIDED AT
     BATH AND/OR LAUNDRY ROOM WITH VENTILATION DISCHARGE AT A
     MINIMUM OF 3 FEET FROM ANY OPENING PER SECT. 1203.3
     PROVIDE WITH BACK DRAFT DAMPERS PER LOCAL REQUIREMENTS 
       

BATHROOM  WALLS AT WATER CLOSET, SHOWER AND 
BATHTUB, LOCATED @ 34" FROM THE FLOOR TO THE CENTER
OF THE BACKING, SUITABLE FOR THE ADDITION OF GRAB BARS.

GENERAL NOTES

A.  FOR PLATE HEIGHTS SEE ARCHITECTURAL SECTIONS.

B.  ALL WINDOW HEADER HEIGHTS SHALL BE 8'-0" A.F.F., U.N.O. - 
REFER TO EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS.

D.  ALL INTERIOR WALLS SHALL BE 2X4'S AT 16" O.C., U.O.N.-
SEE LEGEND FOR WALL TYPES.

F.  USE 1/2" GYPSUM BOARD THROUGH-OUT WHERE STUD
SPACING IS 16" O.C., U.O.N.  USE 5/8" TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD
UNDERNEATH ALL STAIRS AND AT GARAGE CEILINGS, WALLS, BEAMS 
AND COLUMNS.  SEE FLOOR PLAN FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

C.  ALL EXTERIOR WALLS SHALL BE 2X6'S AT 16" O.C., U.O.N.-
SEE LEGEND FOR WALL TYPES.

E.  PROVIDE TYPICAL INSULATION @ CONDITIONED SPACES ONLY
U.O.N. - REFER TO TITLE 24 FOR SPECIFIC INFORMATION.
WALLS:           R-13 INSULATION
ATTIC:            R-30 @ VAULTED CLG./R-30 @ FLAT CLG.
UNDERFLOOR:  R-19 INSULATION INCL. GARAGE CEILING.

G.  MAXIMUM CHANGE OF ELEVATION AT EXTERIOR DOORS SHALL
NOT EXCEED 8" MAX. FOR IN-SWING DOORS AND 1" MAX. FOR
OUT-SWING DOORS.

H.  EACH ZONE MUST BE SERVED BY A RETURN AIR REGISTER LOCATED 
WITHIN THAT ZONE.

WATER HEATER SEISMIC ANCHORING

WATER HEATER SEISMIC STRAPPING SHALL COMPLY WITH 1997
UPC SECTION 510.5.

A.  STRAPS SHALL BE AT THE UPPER ONE-THIRD AND LOWER 
ONE-THIRD OF ITS VERTICAL DIMENSIONS.

B.  AT LOWER POINT, MAINTAIN A MINIMUM OF 4" ABOVE THE 
CONTROLS WITH THE STRAPPING.

STAIRWAYS & HANDRAILS

STAIRWAYS & HANDRAILS SHALL COMPLY WITH UBC SECTIONS 1003.3.3.6 & 509.

A. STAIRWAYS SHALL BE: 36" MIN. WITH THE MAXIMUM RISER HEIGHT OF         7 3/4" 
AND THE MIN. TREAD DEPTH OF 10", AND 6'-8" MIN. HEADROOM.  THE GREATEST RISER 
HEIGHT OR TREAD DEPTH SHALL NOT EXCEED THE SMALLEST BY MORE THAN 3/8".

B.  LANDINGS:  SAME AS STAIRWAY WIDTH OR 44" MAX.

C.  HANDRAILS:  NOT REQUIRED FOR LESS THAN FOUR RISERS. HANDRAILS SHALL 
HAVE A MIN. HEIGHT OF  34" AND A MAX. HEIGHT OF 38" ON AT LEAST ONE SIDE OF 
STAIRWAYS OF THREE OR MORE RISERS - HANDRAILS SHALL BE CONTINUOUS THE 
FULL LENGTH OF STAIRS.  RETURNED ENDS OR IN SAFETY TERMINALS.  1 1/4" TO 2" 
HANDGRIP.

D.  OPEN SIDE OF STAIRWAY & GUARDRAIL PROTECTION:  WHEN AREA IS MORE THAN 30" 
ABOVE GRADE OR FLOOR, IT SHALL BE PROTECTED BY A MINIMUM 36" HIGH GUARDRAIL 
WITH INTERMEDIATE RAILS SUCH THAT A 4" DIAMETER SPHERE CANNOT PASS THROUGH.

E.  ENCLOSED USABLE AREA UNDER STAIRWAY TO BE PROTECTED WITH 5/8"  TYPE 
'X' GYP. BOARD.

F.  HANDRAILS SHALL BE DESIGNED SUCH THAT THE MAXIMUM CONCENTRATED LOAD SHALL 
NOT EXCEED 200 LBS., AND THE MAXIMUM UNIFORM LOAD SHALL NOT EXCEED 20 LBS. PER 
LINEAL FOOT.

G.  PROVIDE FIRE STOPPING BETWEEN STAIR STRINGERS AT TOP & BOTTOM AND 
BETWEEN STUDS ALONG AND INLINE WITH RUN OF STAIR ADJIONING STUD WALLS 
AND PARTITIONS. WHERE THERE IS AN ENCLOSED USABLE SPACE UNDER THE STAIRS, 
THE WALLS AND SOFFITS ON THE SPACE SHALL BE PROTECTED WITH  5/8" TYPE 'X' GYP 
BRD FOR A ONE- HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE CONSTRUCTION PER UBC 1003.3.3.9

H.  GUARDRAILS AND HANDRAILS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED SUCH THAT A SPHERE 4" 
IN DIA. CANNOT PASS THROUGH RAILINGS. GUARDRAILS SHALL BE A MINIMMUM OF 
36" IN HEIGHT.THE TOP OF THE GUARDRAILS SHALL BE ABLE TO SUPPORT A LATERAL 
FORCE OF 20 POUNDS PER LINEAR FOOT PER UBC TABLE 16-B.

5.  SHOWER AND BATH AREA WALLS SHALL BE FINISHED WITH A 
NON ABSORBENT SURFACE SUCH AS C.TILE TO A HEIGHT OF 70" 
MIMIMUM ABOVE DRAIN INLET U.N.O. . APPLY TILE TO WATER 
RESISTANT GYP. BRD DIRECTLY TO THE STUDS, PER UBC 807.1.3.

CODE COMPLIANCE

1.  ALL GLAZING IN HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS AS PER CODE SHALL BE
TEMPERED.  SEE FLOOR PLAN FOR LOCATIONS.

2.  OPENINGS BETWEEN THE GARAGE AND RESIDENCE SHALL BE
EQUIPPED WITH EITHER SOLID WOOD DOORS NOT LESS THAN 1 3/8"
IN THICKNESS OR 20-MINUTE FIRE-RATED DOORS & SELF-CLOSING.

3.  WHERE WINDOWS ARE PROVIDED AS A MEANS OF EGRESS OR
RESCUE THEY SHALL HAVE A SILL HEIGHT OF NOT MORE THAN 44"
ABOVE THE FLOOR.   

4.  ALL EGRESS OR RESCUE WINDOWS FROM SLEEPING ROOMS 
MUST HAVE A NET CLEAR OPENING OF 5.7 S.F.  THE MIN. NET 
CLEAR OPENING HEIGHT SHALL BE 24".  THE MIN. NET CLEAR
OPENING WIDTH SHALL BE 20".

6.  A READILY ACCESSIBLE ATTIC ACCESS FRAMED OPENING NOT LESS
THAN 22"X30" SHALL BE PROVIDED TO ANY ATTIC AREA HAVING A
CLEAR HEIGHT OF OVER 30".  SEE FLOOR PLAN FOR LOCATION.

7.  ALL SHOWER COMPARTMENTS, REGARDLESS OF SHAPE, SHALL HAVE A 
MINIMUM FINISHED INTERIOR OF ONE THOUSAND TWENTY-FOUR (1024) 
SQUARE INCHES AND SHALL ALSO BE CAPABLE OF ENCOMPASSING A THIRTY
(30) INCH CIRCLE. THE MINIMUM REQUIRED AREA & DIMENSIONS SHALL
BE MEASURED AT A HEIGHT EQUAL TO THE TOP OF THE THRESHOLD AND AT A 
POINT TANGENT TO IT'S CENTERLINE. THE MINIMUM AREA & DIMENSIONS
SHALL BE MAINTAINED TO A POINT SEVENTY (70) INCHES ABOVE THE
SHOWER DRAIN OUTLET WITH NO PROTRUSIONS OTHER THAN THE FIXTURE
VALVE OR VALVES, SHOWER HEAD AND SAFETY GRAB BARS OR RAILS.

8.  PROVIDE APPROVED STREET ADDRESS NUMBER TO BE VISIBLE FROM
STREET AS REQUIRED PER UBC SECTION 502. 

9.  PROVIDE SMOKE DETECTORS ON EACH LEVEL AS REQUIRED PER SEC 310.9.1
SMOKE DETECTORS IN NEW CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE HARD WIRED TO 110V  
(LOCAL LIGHTING CIRCUIT) WITH A BATTERY BACKUP AND SHALL BE 
INTERCONNECTED.

10.  ALL ANGLES  OTHER THAN 90 SHALL BE 45 TYP U.N.O.

11.  PROVIDE OUTSIDE COMBUSTION AIR OPENINGS DIRECTLY INTO
     THE FIREPLACE FIREBOX TO COMPLY WITH CEC REGULATIONS
     2-5352(D)5.

12.  FIRESTOPS SHALL BE PROVIDED AROUND THE CHIMNEY OPENINGS
     AT THE CEILING AND THE FLOOR LEVELS WITH NON-COMBUSTIBLE 
     MATERIAL, PER UBC 708.2.1.

13.  PROVIDE 5/8" TYPE 'X' GYP BRD AT GARAGE SIDE OF WALLS AND
      CEILING COMMON WITH LIVING SPACES TYP PER UBC 302.4
      EXCEPT. 3

14.  PER UBC 302.4 EXCEPTION 3 FOR THE SEPARATION BETWEEN
      GARAGE AND LIVING SPACE:
             A) DUCTS PENETRATING THE SEPARATION SHALL BE
                  CONSTRUCTED OF  NOT LESS THAN 26 GA GALV.
                  SHEET STEEL. FIRE DAMPERS NEED NOT BE INSTALLED
                  IN DUCTS PASSING THROUGH THE WALL AND FLOOR OR
                  CEILING SEPARATION.
             B) PIPING PENETRATIONS SHALL BE METAL INCLUDING
                  PIPES EXPOSED IN THE GARAGE.    

NOTE;
  1) BUILDER TO CONTACT WINDOW SUPPLIER (EAGLE WINDOWS & DOORS) 
FOR ROUGH OPENING SIZES
  2) BUILDER TO VERIFY ALL EXISTING CONDITIONS AND DIMENSIONS 
PRIOR TO START OF ANY WORK.
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ATTIC SPACE
Attic Area  =   2,620 Sq Ft
300 Sq Ft           300 Sq Ft   =   8.73/2 = 4.365 Sq Ft of total Req'd net free vent area.

Gibralter - Aluminum Soffit Strip: SP-8 -- Vent Size 2" 
Wide cont. soffit vent = 0.05 Sq. Ft. per Linear Foot
                                      
Eave Vents (50% Requirement)
4.365 Sq. Ft.   = 87.3 L.F. req'd. needed (100 linear foot of eave vents provided)
  0.05 Sq. Ft.

Roof Vents (50% Requirement)
4.365 Sq. Ft. X 144 = 12.3 (13 roof vents provided)
    51 Sq. In    

Use 13- static 51 sq. in. ventilators-  Gibraltar Air Hawk #RV-51, 
MFGD by: Solar Group, Inc. 1-800-647-7063     www.thesolargroup.com

2'-0"

2'
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"

NOTE:
ALL RWL TO TERMINATE AT GRADE 
INTO ENCLOSED PIPE SYSTEM.

Lower Roof =                     105 Sq Ft

150 Sq Ft 150 Sq Ft
= 0.70 Sq Ft Of Total Req'd    
Net Free Vent Area 

.70
=   14 Lineal Feet Eave Vent Required
     16 Lineal Feet Eave Vent Provided.05

Eave Vents  
Gibralter- Aluminum Sofit-Strip; SP-8
Or Equivalent

Lower Roof =                     177 Sq Ft

150 Sq Ft 150 Sq Ft
= 1.18 Sq Ft Of Total Req'd    
Net Free Vent Area 

1.03
=  23.6 Lineal Feet Eave Vent Required
       25 Lineal Feet Eave Vent Provided.05

Eave Vents  
Gibralter- Aluminum Sofit-Strip; SP-8
Or Equivalent

CHIMNEY FOR GAS ONLY 
FIREPLACE (B VENT)

4 
: 1

2

VALL
EY

HIP

RI
D

GE

HIP

VALL
EY

HIP

HIP

HIP

VALLEY

HIP

HIP

HIP

CHIMNEY W/ 
TYPE B GAS FLUE

HIP

VALL
EY

VALLEY

RIDGE

HIP

RIDGE

HIP

6 
: 1

2

4 
: 1

2

4 : 12

6 : 12

4 
: 1

2

4 : 12

4 : 12

4 
: 1

2

4 : 12

4 
: 1

2

4 
: 1

2

4 : 12

4 : 12

FLAT ROOF TO HAVE A 
MAX. SLOPE OF 1%

HIP

RIDGE

HIP

4 
: 1

2

VALLEY
VALL

EY

HIP
HIP

RIDGE

HIP

8'-0" DIAMETER SKYLIGHT 
SHAFT THAT OPEN TO  
SKYLIGHT BELOW
(O'Keeffe's Inc. 415.822.4222
MODEL CD, CIRCULAR 
HORIZONLITE C-96) 
NEW SKYLIGHT SHALL BE OF 
FLAT GLASS WITH 
ANODIZED, NON-REFLECTIVE 
FRAMES
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FRONT ELEVATION
SCALE:  1/4" =  1'-0"
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NATURAL/FINISH  GRADE 
EXISTING DRIVEWAY

NATURAL/FINISH  GRADE AT FACE 
OF GARAGE

SLOPING RETAINING 
WALL AT PARKING AREA

SLOPING WALL 
AT TREE #15

 DRIVEWAY ELEV. @  265.5'

1

2

3

6

7

3

1

8

33

12

4

12

4

  
 1

0'
-2

"

BSMT/GARAGE ELEV. @ 264.0'
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Base Color
  Stucco Siding
  Masonary Veneer
      Napa Cst Stone
      7.5"x15.5" Veneer

Trim Color
  Horizonal Trim
  Fascia Gutter
  Deck Gutters
  Fascia Board
  Windows Trim

Misc.
  Columns
  Railing Systems

Windows Frames
  Wood Clad Windows

Roof 
  Monier Life Tile
    Monier 2000 Slate
    Copper Patina C/T
    #3964
www.monierlifetile.com

Kelly Moore
KM599-M

Cedar Chest

Kelly Moore
KM-589-L

Artiste

Kelly Moore
KM606-D

Cola

Kelly Moore
KM-592-M

Northborough

7

Stone Veneer 
  Eldorado Stone
    Cascade Rustic Ledge
    

8

4
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NOTE:
1.  NO DOWNSPOUTS TO BE TERMINATE @ DECKS, TYP.
2. ALL WINDOWS & DOORS ARE BY EAGLE WINDOWS & DOORS @     
WWW.EAGLEWINDOW.COM OR CONTACT A FIELD 
REPRESENTATIVE @ 408.973.9169    

DECORATIVE SHT MTL 
CHIMNEY CAP FOR 
GAS APPLIANCE, TYP.
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BSMT/GARAGE ELEV. @ 264.0'

16" Ø TUSCAN-600 
EXTERIOR COLUMNS 
BY TURNCRAFT, TYP. 
www.turncraft.com

16" Ø TUSCAN-600 
EXTERIOR COLUMNS 
BY TURNCRAFT, TYP. 
www.turncraft.com

14" Ø TUSCAN-600 
EXTERIOR COLUMNS 
BY TURNCRAFT, TYP. 
www.turncraft.com

STEEL TUBE GUARDRAILING 
@ +36" A.F.F. SEE NOTE 'H'  
SHT. A-2A FOR INFO. NOT 
SHOWN OR NOTED STEEL TUBE GUARDRAILING 

@ +36" A.F.F. SEE NOTE 'H'  
SHT. A-2A FOR INFO. NOT 
SHOWN OR NOTED

STEEL TUBE GUARDRAILING 
@ +36" A.F.F. SEE NOTE 'H'  
SHT. A-2A FOR INFO. NOT 
SHOWN OR NOTED

STEEL TUBE GUARDRAILS @ 
+36" A.F.F. & HANDRAILS @ 
+34"-38" ABOVE STAIR NOSING. 
SEE NOTE 'H'  SHT. A-2A FOR 
INFO. NOT SHOWN OR NOTED 
& SEE DTL. 13/AD2

10x10 PLASTER 
COATED POST, TYP. 
SEE DETAIL 13/AD2

8x10 TRELLIS BMS @ 
32" O/C +/- OVER 
8x10 MAIN BM., TYP.

10x10 PLASTER 
COATED POST, TYP. 
SEE DETAIL 13/AD2

STEEL TUBE GUARDRAILING 
@ +36" A.F.F. SEE NOTE 'H'  
SHT. A-2A FOR INFO. NOT 
SHOWN OR NOTED

8x10 TRELLIS BMS @ 
32" O/C +/- OVER 
8x10 MAIN BM., TYP.
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NOTE SECTION LINE IS 
SHOWN AT CENTER LINE 
OF DRIVEWAY 1

1 1
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PROPOSED FRONT ELEVATION
SCALE:  1/4" =  1'-0"
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AVERAGE HEIGHT ELEV. @  274'
ESTABLISHED BY CITY274' EL MID LEVEL ELEV. @  274.17'

KITCHEN ELEV. @  285.33'
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MAX ROOF HEIGHT ELEV. @ 301.0'

LIVING ROOM ELEV. @ 285.33.'
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NATURAL/FINISH  GRADE 
EXISTING DRIVEWAY

NATURAL/FINISH  GRADE AT FACE 
OF GARAGE

SLOPING RETAINING 
WALL AT PARKING AREA

SLOPING WALL 
AT TREE #15
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Base Color
  Stucco Siding
  Masonary Veneer
      Napa Cst Stone
      7.5"x15.5" Veneer

Trim Color
  Horizonal Trim
  Fascia Gutter
  Deck Gutters
  Fascia Board
  Windows Trim

Misc.
  Columns
  Railing Systems

Windows Frames
  Wood Clad Windows

Roof 
  Monier Life Tile
    Monier 2000 Slate
    Copper Patina C/T
    #3964
www.monierlifetile.com

Kelly Moore
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NOTE:
1.  NO DOWNSPOUTS TO BE TERMINATE @ DECKS, TYP.
2. ALL WINDOWS & DOORS ARE BY EAGLE WINDOWS & DOORS @     
WWW.EAGLEWINDOW.COM OR CONTACT A FIELD 
REPRESENTATIVE @ 408.973.9169    

DECORATIVE SHT MTL 
CHIMNEY CAP FOR 
GAS APPLIANCE, TYP.
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16" Ø TUSCAN-600 
EXTERIOR COLUMNS 
BY TURNCRAFT, TYP. 
www.turncraft.com

16" Ø TUSCAN-600 
EXTERIOR COLUMNS 
BY TURNCRAFT, TYP. 
www.turncraft.com

14" Ø TUSCAN-600 
EXTERIOR COLUMNS 
BY TURNCRAFT, TYP. 
www.turncraft.com

STEEL TUBE GUARDRAILING 
@ +36" A.F.F. SEE NOTE 'H'  
SHT. A-2A FOR INFO. NOT 
SHOWN OR NOTED STEEL TUBE GUARDRAILING 

@ +36" A.F.F. SEE NOTE 'H'  
SHT. A-2A FOR INFO. NOT 
SHOWN OR NOTED

STEEL TUBE GUARDRAILING 
@ +36" A.F.F. SEE NOTE 'H'  
SHT. A-2A FOR INFO. NOT 
SHOWN OR NOTED

STEEL TUBE GUARDRAILS @ 
+36" A.F.F. & HANDRAILS @ 
+34"-38" ABOVE STAIR NOSING. 
SEE NOTE 'H'  SHT. A-2A FOR 
INFO. NOT SHOWN OR NOTED 
& SEE DTL. 13/AD2

10x10 PLASTER 
COATED POST, TYP. 
SEE DETAIL 13/AD2

8x10 TRELLIS BMS @ 
32" O/C +/- OVER 
8x10 MAIN BM., TYP.

10x10 PLASTER 
COATED POST, TYP. 
SEE DETAIL 13/AD2

STEEL TUBE GUARDRAILING 
@ +36" A.F.F. SEE NOTE 'H'  
SHT. A-2A FOR INFO. NOT 
SHOWN OR NOTED

8x10 TRELLIS BMS @ 
32" O/C +/- OVER 
8x10 MAIN BM., TYP.
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OUTLINE OF PROPOSED 
ROOF LINE +12" (DASHED)

PLATE LINE @ 295.83'
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Base Color
  Stucco Siding
  Masonary Veneer
      Napa Cst Stone
      7.5"x15.5" Veneer

Trim Color
  Horizonal Trim
  Fascia Gutter
  Deck Gutters
  Fascia Board
  Windows Trim

Misc.
  Columns
  Railing Systems

Windows Frames
  Wood Clad Windows

Roof 
  Monier Life Tile
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    #3964
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PLATE LINE @ 294.83'

14" Ø TUSCAN-600 
EXTERIOR COLUMNS 
BY TURNCRAFT, TYP. 
www.turncraft.com

STEEL TUBE GUARDRAILS @ 
+36" A.F.F. SEE NOTE 'H'  
SHT. A-2A FOR INFO. NOT 
SHOWN OR NOTED

STEEL TUBE GUARDRAIL @ 
+36" A.F.F. SEE NOTE 'H'  
SHT. A-2A FOR INFO. NOT 
SHOWN OR NOTED

DECORATIVE SHT MTL 
CHIMNEY CAP FOR 
GAS APPLIANCE, TYP.

TEMP TEMP

10x10 PLASTER 
COATED POST, TYP. 
SEE DETAIL 13/AD2
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NOTE SECTION LINE IS 
SHOWN AT NORTH 
DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE 1
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PAVED AREA (PERVIOUS AREA)
     FRONT 30 '..................3967 SQ. FT. 
     50 % REQUIRED ........1983 SQ. FT. 
DRIVE APRON (CONC) .............................35 SQ. FT. ............................PERVIOUS AREA  0%=0 SQ. FT.
ENTRY PORCH (CONC)............................97 SQ. FT. ..............................PERVIOUS AREA 0%=0 SQ. FT.
DRIVEWAY (PAVESTONE)..................1260 SQ.FT. .........................PERVIOUS AREA 12%=151 SQ. FT.
PARKING AREA (GRASS RINGS).....576 SQ. FT. ...................PERVIOUS AREA 100%=576 SQ. FT.
LANDSCAPING.......................................1999 SQ. FT. .................PERVIOUS AREA 100%=1999 SQ. FT.
TOTALS....................................................3967 SQ. FT. ......PERVIOUS AREA PROVIDED.2726 SQ. FT. =68.7% 
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T.O.W. +10.0'+/-

PATIO 284.5'

T.O.W. +0.0'+/-T.O.W. +0.0'+/-

PATIO 272.67'

T.O.W. +6.5'+/-

T.O.W. +1.0'+/- T.O.W. +1.0'+/-

T.O.W. +1.0'+/-

NEW 36" 
BOX TREE

NEW 36" 
BOX TREE

NEW 36" 
BOX TREE

T.O.W. +10.0'+/-

T.O.W. +5.0'+/-

T.O.W. +0'-0" INDICATES EXPOSED FACE HEIGHT 
OF RETAINING WALLS

T.O.W. +5.0'+/-

FIN. GR. 274.0'

T.O.W. +5.0'+/-

T.O.W. +1.0'+/-

F.A.R. CALCS

LOWER FLOOR          =0.0 SQ. FT.
   (N/A Basement)
MID LEVEL 
   Heated Area       = 1660.4 SQ. FT.
   Entry Deck          =    67.3 SQ. FT.
           TOTAL........=1727.7 SQ. FT.
UPPER LEVEL 
   Heated Area       =2620.5 Sq. Ft.
           TOTAL        =2620.5 Sq. Ft.

FLOOR AREA TOTAL...........................=4348.2 SQ. FT.

LOT AREA CALCS
   Lot Area........................14,999 SQ. FT.
   Floor Area Ratio.................29.00%

   Allowed Floor Area............................=4349.7 SQ. FT.

   Under AllowedFloor Area......................=1.5 SQ. FT.

EXISTING EDGE OF PAVING

SLAB EL 264.0' 

NEW 15 
GAL TREE

LANDING 
ELEV. 265.66'

SITE PLAN

T.O.W. +17.5'+/-

NORTH

1/8
" = 

1'-0
"'

SLAB EL 264.0' 

T.O.W. +8.0'+/-

50
'-

1"

R 8'-4"

SEE STRUCT. DWG'S FOR RET. 
WALL DESIGN AND DETAILING

SEE CIVIL DWG, SHEET C-2 FOR RET. 
WALL DRAIN PIPING, TYP.

NOTE: 
ANY WORK BEYOND 
PROPERTY LINE 
REQUIRES 
ENCROACHMENT PERMIT 
FROM L.A. ENG. DEPT.

NOTE:
ALL UTILITIES TO BE 
UNDERGROUND

(E) PHONE(E) TV

INCOMING
SERVICE 
LOCATION

20' DEDICATION PER 
BOOK I, PAGE 48 & 49

10
5.

27
'

131.78'

12
3.

86
'

57.49'
75.24'








	A-2.pdf
	A-2A.pdf
	A-3.pdf
	A-4.pdf
	A-5.pdf
	A-6.pdf
	A-6a.pdf
	A-7.pdf
	A-7a.pdf
	A-8.pdf
	A-8a.pdf
	C-1.pdf
	L-1.pdf
	L-3.pdf
	L-4.pdf

